OPW Engineered Systems offers a comprehensive line of quick disconnect products, including
Autolok™ and the world’s most popular cam and groove system - Kamlok®.
OPW’s Kamlok® and Autolok™ quick disconnects offer the exclusive Twin-Kam™ arm design
featuring a unique detent position for the prevention of accidental releases.  The Twin-Kam™
arms are guaranteed for life and also include OPW’s patented Spring-Ring™ feature that keeps
the finger rings in the correct position for handling.
Autolok™ and Kamlok® couplers and caps come in a wide variety of size and configurations and
provide the industry’s safest, sturdiest, quickest coupler system on the market.

(Non Locking)
Ordering Chart
Call OPW Customer Service for complete ordering information
733 Autolok
633 Kamlok
Locking Arm
(Autolok only)
Construction
Materials
AL - Aluminum
(Dust Caps & Plugs)
SS - Stainless Steel
Gaskets*
B - BUNA-N (STD)
E - E.P.T.
N - NEOPRENE
W - WHITE NEOPRENE
T - TEFLON®
V - VITON-A®
X - TEFLON ENVELOPE-BUNA-N
F - TEFLON ENVELOPE-VITON-A
U - TEFLON ENCAP-VITON-A
S - TEFLON ENCAP-SILICON
*Call for other available gasket
compounds
Sizes
05 - 1/2”
07 - 3/4”
10 - 1”
12 - 1-1/4”
15 - 1-1/2”
20 - 2”
25 - 2-1/2”
30 - 3”
40 - 4”
Body Style
733CL-SS20-B